Radioactive Waste Broker & Decontamination Services®

CRCPD Notes of March 20, 2020
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Ameriphysics E & Mid-W Chris Brandjes TN |865/470-4176 cbrandjes@ameriphysics.com Yes | some Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Applied Health Physics All Regions Brandon Woods | PA| 412/835-9555 ahp.inc@comcast.net Yes | some Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes
B&B Environmental Safety, Inc. |All Willie Bremer CA [209-858-5806 willie@bbensafety.com No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes No Yes Yes Yes
Bionomics E & Mid-W John McCormick | TN |865-220-8501 bionomicsjohn@comcast.net No | Some Yes No Yes Yes No No No Yes Yes Yes
Chase Environmental All John O'Neil TN | 865/816-6015 joneil@chaseenv.com Yes | VYes Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes No Yes Yes
Curie Environmental Services All Scott Logan NM |505.888.9392 scott.logan@curieservices.com no some some yes yes yes yes yes no NORM No
DeNuke Services All Paul Jones TN|865/813-1416 paul@denuke.com No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes
Ecology Services All Paul Marshall MD]| 800/932-7299 pmarshall@ecologyservices.com Yes | some Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Energy Solutions (Duratek) East Donnie Brackett | TN| 865/220-1526 dbrackett@energysolutions.com No Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Danny Quayle TN | 865/425-4563 drquayle@energysolutions.com Yes Yes Yes No yes Yes Yes
Environ. Mgt. Ctrls. (EMC) N.CA,NV,CO Richard Gallego | CA|[714-997-8090 rgallego@tgainc.com Yes No Some Yes Yes Yes | T%<120d| VYes No No Yes Yes
Environ. Mgt. Services All Thom Dias CA| 510/828-4962 diastd@sbcglobal.net No No Yes Yes Yes Yes No No No No
NORM Services All Robert Krumberg{ CO |303/828-6616 rkrumberger@normservices.com No No Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes No Yes No No
New Order Environmental Servi|ALL Landen Collins NM |(585)738-8448 Landen@neworderenvironmental.com No No Yes Yes Yes Yes No No No Some No No
New World Technol. West Mike Wilson CA| 925/443-7967 mike@newworld.org Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes
NSSI All Gamaliel Torres | TX| 713/641-0391 gtorres@nssihouston.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Permafix Env. Services, Inc. All Jeff Bowers TN [865-216-1657 jbowers@perma-fix.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Philotechnics All Meghan Turvey | TN| 865/285-3064 mgturvey@philotechnics.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No Some | Yes Yes
Robert Trimble CA |858/586-2582 rstrimble @philotechnics.com Yes Yes Yes
Plexus Scientific Corporation  [All Bill Thomas MD [443-319-8068 bill.thomas@plexsci.com No No Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes No Yes No No
Qal-Tek Associates All Travis Snowder ID | 208/523-5557 tsnow@gqaltek.com Yes Yes No No Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Rad Solutions LLC All Gaye Nelson CA |209-678-6782 radsolutions59@gmail.com Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No No Yes No
Radiac Research N-East Art Green NY| 718/963-2233 x207 | agreen@radiacenv.com No No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No No Yes
Radiation Safety Assoc. Atlantic Paul Steinmeyer | CT| 860/228-0487 kpstein@radpro.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Some Yes No Yes Yes Yes
Radiation Solutions, LLC All Jon O'Rullian ID [208-206-3203 jecorullian@radiationsolutionsonline.com Yes Yes No No Yes Yes No Yes no Yes No
RAM Services All Jerry Wiza WI| 920/686-3889 jwiza@ramservicesinc.com Yes Yes Some No Yes No No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
R.M. Wester Mid-West Joe Koch MO| 636/928-9628 jkoch@rmwester.com Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes
Rocky Mt. H.P. Consultants Rocky Mts. Edd Johnson UT| 801/560-3778 edsgared@aol.com Yes Yes No No Yes No | T/<120d No Yes Yes Yes
RSO, Inc. East David Wellner MD| 301/953-2482 x306 | dwellner@rsoinc.com Yes No . Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Greg Smith MD| 301/953-2482 x322 | gdsmith@rsoinc.com Yes Yes Yes
SECURE Energy Services Mid-West Kurt Rhea CO [303-353-1979 krhea@secure-energy.com No No Yes Yes Yes Yes No No No Yes
Solutient Technologies All Dell Reuss OH| 330/497-5905 inffo@solutientech.com Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes No Some
Thomas Grey Assoc. West Richard Gallego | CA| 714/997-8090 rich@tgainc.com Yes | Some Yes Yes Yes Yes | T%<90d No No Yes Yes Yes
US Ecology, Inc. All Joe Weismann 1D [208-331-3400 joe.weismann@usecology.com No No Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes No Yes No No
Veolia All Liza Krass NJ |973-691-7333 liza.krass@veolia.com No No Yes Yes Yes Yes No No No Yes No Yes
Visionary Solutions,LLC All Anne Weaver TN [865-482-8670 aweaver@vs-llc.com No No No No Yes Yes No No No Yes Yes Yes
Waste Cont'l Specialists LLC All Thomas Hanna TX [432/525-8650 hanna@wecstexas.com No No No Some Yes Yes Yes No No Yes

1 All firms inspect materials, identify radionuclides, deal with leaking sources and associated contamination, provide packaging, contract for manufacturer's acceptance or waste processing and disposal

as applicable, arrange transport and disposal permits, and report material transfer. Additional firms that specialize in NORM scale are on www.crcpd.org 'Free Documents,' '‘Commercial Services,'

see 'Radioactive Site Investigation and Decontamination Services.' Energy Solutions has a program for rental of radiation meters and other instruments. http://www.shopping.netsuite.com/Instrumentation
2 Afirm is listed here if it has staff and equipment to provide the services, described in footnote 1 and columns, to the general public in multiple states and has good reputation among radiation

control authorities.

3 Principal region served: North-East = north of Virginia, East = east of Mississippi River, Mid-west = from Rocky Mt. to Appalachians, West = west of great plains.
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This information is not to be construed as an endorsement by CRCPD, Inc., of the services identified in this list.




